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24-OCT-2025 14:03
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8950681

8931355

8949873

8950699

8950698

8884756

8966392

8952828

8933114

8921514

8921515

8952810

8880580

8886190

8926985

Case

ALI, SALMAN

ARMOUR, DUNCAN JAMES

BANKS, ROBERT ALAN

BOWERS, FREDERICK ROBERT

BOWERS, FREDERICK ROBERT

FATAH, MIRAN BARAM

GHAZOUL, MOHAMAD MOMDOH

HIGGINS, DAVID W

KIRBY, CHARLOTTE

LANDRY, KELLI DAWN

LANDRY, KELLI DAWN

MACEWEN, BRIAN ANTHONY

MILLER, SEAN

PIPER, ROBERT K

SALAKO, SULAIMON ADEOLA

Name

1027282-1

771890-5

57159-9

714279-1

714279-1

1014423-1

438618-13

22357-6

1023932-1

1023379-1

1023379-1

338481-7

16373-2

367212-5

881251-4

Person

MVA 120(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106B(1)(A)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 20(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 5, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-OCT-2025 14:04
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8937142

8937139

8961082

8932549

8932547

8950352

8950347

8952439

8952451

8925409

8934077

8930161

8930163

8952804

8929777

8929776

8929768

8929767

8919559

Case

ARAB, JOSEPH C

ARAB, JOSEPH C

BROWN, NORMAN RICHARD

CLAY, MICHAEL ANDREW

CLAY, MICHAEL ANDREW

GILLIS, HEATHER MAUREEN

HARDIMAN, MICHAEL TODD

HIGGINS, RODERICK ROBERTSON

HIGGINS, RODERICK ROBERTSON

HOOPEY, JOHN EDWARD

HUNTER, TY JAMES

PATEL, NEEL N

PATEL, NEEL N

SIMPSON, GAVIN RHYS

SPARKS, EZEKIEL BERNARD

SPARKS, EZEKIEL BERNARD

SPARKS, EZEKIEL BERNARD

SPARKS, EZEKIEL BERNARD

THERIAULT, PETER SCOTT

Name

563147-7

563147-7

461732-2

685040-1

685040-1

876175-2

207554-3

976078-1

976078-1

382-6

1026380-1

1022558-1

1022558-1

1028402-1

474004-7

474004-7

474004-7

474004-7

201648-5

Person

MVA 20(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 120(3)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 80(F)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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